
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

121 
131 
135 
166 
127 
144 
148 
110 
143 
172 
155 
113 
116 
123 
197 

134 

Class 

MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Name 

Max Murray 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Darek Rivera 
Emilien Boul 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nathan Joseph Kappen 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani (N) 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Jeroen Westland Cabeza 
Mitansh Jain 
Atiqa  Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Hashim  Dajani 
Giuseppe Montanari (N) 

Baptiste Augustin 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.216 
0.353 
0.421 
0.449 
0.710 
0.721 
0.851 
0.918 
0.925 
1.251 
1.352 
1.488 
1.927 
2.126 

Gap 

0.216 
0.137 
0.068 
0.028 
0.261 
0.011 
0.130 
0.067 
0.007 
0.326 
0.101 
0.136 
0.439 
0.199 

Best Tm 

53.592 
53.808 
53.945 
54.013 
54.041 
54.302 
54.313 
54.443 
54.510 
54.517 
54.843 
54.944 
55.080 
55.519 
55.718 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Kart no 155 - Fastest lap invalidated due to front bumper infringement  
Official Result 
Official Result 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:09:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:01:02 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

121 

131 

166 

127 

135 

143 

172 

144 

155 

148 

110 

116 

113 

123 

197 

Class 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Name 

Max Murray 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Emilien Boul 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Darek Rivera 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Jeroen Westland Cabeza 

Nathan Joseph Kappen 

Mitansh Jain 

Giovanni Jr Dezzani (N) 

Mohamed Al Qassemi 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Atiqa  Mir 

Hashim  Dajani 

Giuseppe Montanari (N) 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

4.954 

7.875 

7.920 

8.000 

10.107 

10.550 

10.905 

13.196 

13.349 

13.627 

13.706 

16.919 

22.720 

25.056 

Gap 

4.954 

2.921 

0.045 

0.080 

2.107 

0.443 

0.355 

2.291 

0.153 

0.278 

0.079 

3.213 

5.801 

2.336 

Best Tm 

53.417 

53.417 

54.096 

53.889 

53.931 

54.104 

54.453 

54.454 

54.295 

54.160 

54.737 

54.733 

54.776 

55.278 

55.138 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
2  
3  
4  
5  

Kart no 113, 123 and 155 - 3 seconds penalty - Tram Line Infringement - Partly crossing the lanes 
Kart no 197 - 10 seconds penalty - Tram Line Infringement - 4 wheels off the lanes 
Kart no 131 - 5 seconds penalty - gaining an unfair advantage  
Official result 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:09:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

4.954 

Avg. Speed 

77.301 

Best Lap Tm 

53.417 

Best Speed 

78.110 

Best Lap by 

131 - Maxim Bobreshov 

 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

MINI 

Heats 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:08:11 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No. 

131 

121 

127 

166 

143 

155 

135 

148 

110 

113 

116 

144 

197 

123 

172 

Class 

Rookie 

MINI 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

MINI 

Name 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Max Murray 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Emilien Boul 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Mitansh Jain 

Darek Rivera 

Giovanni Jr Dezzani (N) 

Mohamed Al Qassemi 

Atiqa  Mir 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Nathan Joseph Kappen 

Giuseppe Montanari (N) 

Hashim  Dajani 

Jeroen Westland Cabeza 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

Diff 

0.292 

6.312 

7.011 

9.658 

10.942 

10.981 

14.374 

14.391 

15.331 

16.468 

23.781 

24.707 

28.239 

DNF 

Gap 

0.292 

6.020 

0.699 

2.647 

1.284 

0.039 

3.393 

0.017 

0.940 

1.137 

7.313 

0.926 

3.532 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

53.470 

53.470 

53.673 

54.042 

54.028 

54.352 

53.920 

54.009 

54.529 

54.380 

54.484 

54.102 

55.291 

55.239 

54.487 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Kart no 144 - 10 seconds penalty - gaining an unfair advantage 
Official Result 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:09:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.292 

Avg. Speed 

77.267 

Best Lap Tm 

53.470 

Best Speed 

78.033 

Best Lap by 

121 - Max Murray 

 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:51:12 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 12:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

121 

131 

127 

166 

135 

155 

172 

113 

144 

116 

148 

197 

123 

110 

143 

Class 

MINI 

Rookie 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

MINI 

MINI 

Rookie 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Name 

Max Murray 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Emilien Boul 

Darek Rivera 

Mitansh Jain 

Jeroen Westland Cabeza 

Atiqa  Mir 

Nathan Joseph Kappen 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Giovanni Jr Dezzani (N) 

Giuseppe Montanari (N) 

Hashim  Dajani 

Mohamed Al Qassemi 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

13 

Diff 

0.001 

1.204 

2.393 

7.454 

14.829 

17.764 

20.670 

22.639 

26.673 

32.455 

51.939 

52.970 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.001 

1.203 

1.189 

5.061 

7.375 

2.935 

2.906 

1.969 

4.034 

5.782 

19.484 

1.031 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

53.505 

53.506 

53.776 

53.769 

53.736 

54.394 

54.686 

54.555 

54.567 

55.284 

54.188 

55.918 

55.919 

54.208 

54.186 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
3  
4  
6  
7  

KART no 148 - 10 seconds penalty - Tram Lines Infringement - 4 wheels off the lanes 
Kart no 123,135,144,148 - 5 seconds penalty - Push Back Front Bumper Infringement 
Kart no 143 - Exclusion from race - Driving in a manner incompatible with general safety 
Official Result 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:10:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.001 

Avg. Speed 

77.078 

Best Lap Tm 

53.505 

Best Speed 

77.981 

Best Lap by 

121 - Max Murray 

 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

MINI 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:25:07 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 14:20 


